EDDIE BAUER M

10 cubic ft.
REFER

TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

Modern, smooth corrugated aluminum sidewall with
aerodynamic front cap

EZ Button setup

Innovative Design for Enhanced Storage

PANTRY
SMART TV & FIREPLACE
WIITH HIDDEN STORAGE

tuff coat and

Ultra-smooth sided aluminum sidewalls with a .030 thickness surpassing

competitors with exceptional strength and durability.
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TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

Pet-friendly interiors feature built-in enclosures

Audio Adventure with JBL Sound

A Culinary Oasis with 16 cubic feet 12V refrigerator, glass backsplash, and
high-rise pull down faucet

Washer and dryer prepped closets (available in most models)

39" TV and fireplace, creating the perfect ambiance for relaxation after a day

of adventures.

PRODUCT SPECS

10,934 Ibs
8,688 Ibs
734 Ibs
35'-10"

3-4

2 x 5,100 lbs
44 gal

30 gal

FURNACE

NUMBER OF SLIDES
BEDROOM HEIGHT
AWNING LENGTH
COOK TOP
TRADITIONAL OVEN

30,000 BTU
2

6'-8"

14

3 Burner
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*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does
not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to
full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate

as of 9/17/20
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