EDDIE BAUER 🔀





32MKS

TOP EXTERIOR FEATURES

Modern, smooth corrugated aluminum sidewall with tuff coat and aerodynamic front cap

EZ Button setup

Innovative Design for Enhanced Storage

Ultra-smooth sided aluminum sidewalls with a .030 thickness surpassing competitors with exceptional strength and durability.

TOP INTERIOR FEATURES

Pet-friendly interiors feature built-in enclosures

Audio Adventure with JBL Sound

A Culinary Oasis with 16 cubic feet 12V refrigerator, glass backsplash, and high-rise pull down faucet

Washer and dryer prepped closets (available in most models)

39" TV and fireplace, creating the perfect ambiance for relaxation after a day of adventures.

PRODUCT SPECS

GVWR	10,934 lbs
DRY WEIGHT	8,688 lbs
HITCH WEIGHT	734 lbs
LENGTH	35'-10"
SLEEP CAPACITY	3-4
AXLES	2 x 5,100 lbs
FRESH TANK	44 gal
BLACK TANK	30 gal

FURNACE	30,000 BTU
NUMBER OF SLIDES	2
BEDROOM HEIGHT	6'-8"
AWNING LENGTH	14'
СООК ТОР	3 Burner
TRADITIONAL OVEN	No



*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) ro rear bumper. It does not include rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage length is defined as ramp door to full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage dimensions. Information provided is accurate as of 9/17/20